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Income HFlan

. DIRECT REFERAL INCOME
. UTILITY INCOME

UTILITY LEVEL INCOME (1 CRORES PER MONTH ?)
REVENUE SHARING BRAND PROMOTION INCOME
CASHBACK WEEKLY UPTO 400%

BRAND PROMOTOR REWARD AND FOREIGN TRIP
DELIVERY BOY/ GIRL BENEFITS

MONTHLY INCENTIVE

. MOBILE APPS DOWNLOAD INCOME

10.18 LEVEL INCOME

11.EV CHARGING INCOME

12.REPURCHASE LEVEL INCOME

13.EV SPARE PARTS AND PETROL TO EV CONVERSION KIT BENEFIT
_q_‘ 4.9% NGO DONATION WITHDRAWL DOUBLE REWARD
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3 TYPES OF LEER AND 9 CBJECTIVE OF OVORD

OVOGO BOY / GIRL USER FREE / PRIME MEMBER SELLER OR VENDOR

Making Of Each Shop /Home Zero Electricity Zero Wastage Alkaline Hydrogen Vanadium Water Supply And Selling Counter
Making Of Each Home / Shop Money Transfer, AEPS,ADHARPAY,Flight,Hotel,Bus, Train Booking Centre And Suvidha Kendra.
Making Of Each Home / Shop Electric Vehicle Selling Distributor And Charging Station Point. (EV PROMOTION)

Cloud Kitchen — Sell your cooked foods , grocery, your shop items and water in our online delivery www.ovogo.cloud earn money
Register your property in www.ovogo.shop like OVOGO STAY and earn money.
Ev Ac and DC charging station pan india establishment .

Hydrojall Water delivery model first time in india.

Making of all promotors /partners ECO HOME.

One Home One Job - *OVOGO BRONZE POWER ID*




# SCAN & PAY CASH BACK + MOBILE PRQTECTOR
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480 Million | 390 Million
Users Users

# SCAN & PAY CASH BACK + MOBILE PROTECTOR




Company'’s Profit

# SCAN & PAY CASH BACK + MOBILE PROTECTOR : !

22 x 39 Cr Users

dirtel

3800 Cr
Monthly

10000 Cr
Yearly

[T
30 x 48 Cr Users
- 1400Cr
= Monthly
- 17000Cr
- Yearly
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# SCAN & PAY CASH BACK + MOBILE PROTECTOR
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Recharge offers
Cashback offers coupons

ONE-STOP

AE)CF?;nI'It Recharge BBPS Insurance IRCTC s o L U T I o N
@ For All Your

Services

AePS Micro ATM Hotel Money
Booking Transfer
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reaae (8 A ARSI pAY ALL UTILITY BILL
- EE) |- PAYMENTS AT ONE
BBPS b \..\_, {/ &J Broadband

PLACE WITH BBPS
Pay electricity bill, water bill, gas,
internet, Postpaid bill etc.

and Earn High Commission Instantly.

# SCAN & PAY CASH BACK + MOBILE PROTECTOR

Gas Bill El&’ Water Bill



Delivery Boy / Girl
Salary Model

DAILY SIGN UP 10 HOME / SHOP — DOWNLOAD APPS Rs 9000/-

Daily 20 Sign Up : Rs 12000/- \
Daily 30 Sign Up : Rs 15000/-
ID GREEN — GET 9G INCOME

+ DELIVERY FOODS /GOODS EXTRA

rap1do




Starts With Min 6000 To 40 Lakhs

Cloud Kitchen Franchise

Low investment business in India




Cook In Your Home And
Sell In Our Online Website




SCAN & ITR FILING GST BUY
LEVEL PAY(1-200000) ZERO BILL UPTO 20 BILL UPTO 40 BILL ABOVE 40 BILL Loy BUS BOOKING SL,25 (NON AC 1A,2A,3A,CC(AC) COURIER INSURANCE
SURCHARGE RS 50/- NO NO NO NO NO RS 50/- RS 50/- RS 100/- RS 500/- NO
SELF RS 20/- RS 100/- RS 250/- RS 400/- RS 800/- RS 100/- RS 20/- RS 20/- RS 40/- RS 250/- 6%
LEVEL1 RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 2/ RS 4/- RS 10/- RS2/ RS 1/- RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 5/- 0.20%
LEVEL2 RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 2/ RS 4/- RS 10/- RS2/ RS 1/- RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 5/- 0.20%
LEVEL3 RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 2/ RS 4/- RS 10/- RS 2/ RS 1/- RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 5/- 0.20%
LEVEL4 RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 2/ RS 4/- RS 10/- RS 2/ RS 1/- RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 5/- 0.20%
LEVELS RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 2/ RS 4/- RS 10/- RS 2/ RS 1/- RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 5/- 0.20%
LEVELG RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 2/ RS 4/- RS 10/- RS 2/ RS 1/- RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 5/- 0.20%
LEVEL7 RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 2/ RS 4/- RS 10/- RS 2/ RS 1/- RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 5/- 0.20%
LEVELS RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 2/ RS 4/- RS 10/- RS 2/ RS 1/- RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 5/- 0.20%
LEVEL9 RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 2/ RS 4/- RS 10/- RS 2/ RS 1/- RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 5/- 0.20%
LEVEL10 RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 2/ RS 4/- RS 10/- RS 2/ RS 1/- RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 5/- 0.20%
LEVEL11 RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 2/ RS 4/- RS 10/- RS 2/ RS 1/- RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 5/- 0.20%
LEVEL12 RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 2/ RS 4/- RS 10/- RS 2/ RS 1/- RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 5/- 0.20%
LEVEL13 RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 2/ RS 4/- RS 10/- RS 2/ RS 1/- RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 5/- 0.20%
LEVEL14 RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 2/ RS 4/- RS 10/- RS 2/ RS 1/- RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 5/- 0.20%
LEVEL15 RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 2/ RS 4/- RS 10/- RS 2/ RS 1/- RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 5/- 0.20%
LEVEL16 RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 2/ RS 4/- RS 10/- RS 2/ RS 1/- RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 5/- 0.20%
LEVEL17 RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 2/ RS 4/- RS 10/- RS 2/ RS 1/- RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 5/- 0.20%
LEVEL18 RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 2/ RS 4/- RS 10/- RS 2/ RS 1/- RS 1/- RS 2/- RS 5/- 0.20%
Company Earning RS 12/- RS 64/- RS 214/- RS 174/- RS 254/- RS 114/- RS 12/- RS 12/- RS 12/- RS 160/- 5%
TOTAL NO 9% NO 0.28% NO RS 50/- RS 50/- RS 100/- RS 500/- NO

FIRST 999 /- ANYTHING RECHARGE GET 9% , AFTER THAT 2% SELF, 18 UPLINE 0.90 % (EVERY MONTH 999 TOP UP BOUND TO GET 18 LEVEL INCOME), MAX 1 CRORE HIGHE
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LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

POST GAS LOAN MUNICPALTY HOUSE HOS EDU CREDIT

AEPS (1-3000) » ADAHARPAY ELECTRICITY LIC GAS LANDLINE INSURANCE CLUB RD

RECHARGE RECHARGE TRANSFER (5000) (1-3000) PAID CYLINDER EMI TAX  SOCIETY PITAL CATION CARD

SURCHARGE NO NO RS 50 NO RS 50/- RS50/- |RS50/-|RS50/-|RS50/- RS50/- | RS50/- | RS50/- |RS50/-| RS50/- |RSS50/-|RS50/-|RS50/- RS 50/-|RS 50/-|RS 50/-
SELF 8% 8% RS 20/- 0.15% RS 20/- RS20/- |RS20/-|RS20/-|RS20/-| RS20/- | RS20/- | RS20/- |RS20/-| RS20/- |RS20/-|RS20/-|RS 20/- RS 20/-|RS 20/-|RS 20/-
LEVEL1 0.05% 0.05% Rs 1/- 0.01% Rs 1/- Rs1/- | Rs1/-| Rs1/- |[Rs1/-| Rs1/- Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs 1/-
LEVEL2 0.05% 0.05% Rs 1/- 0.01% Rs 1/- Rs1/- | Rs1/-| Rs1/- |[Rs1/-| Rs1/- Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs 1/-
LEVEL3 0.05% 0.05% Rs 1/- 0.01% Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- |[Rs1/-| Rs1/- Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- |Rs1/-
LEVEL4 0.05% 0.05% Rs 1/- 0.01% Rs 1/- Rs1/- | Rs1/-| Rs1/- |[Rs1/-| Rs1/- Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs 1/-
LEVELS 0.05% 0.05% Rs 1/- 0.01% Rs 1/- Rs1/- | Rs1/-| Rs1/- |[Rs1/-| Rs1/- Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs 1/-
LEVEL6 0.05% 0.05% Rs 1/- 0.01% Rs 1/- Rs1/- | Rs1/-| Rs1/- |[Rs1/-| Rs1/- Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs 1/-
LEVEL7 0.05% 0.05% Rs 1/- 0.01% Rs 1/- Rs1/- | Rs1/-| Rs1/- |[Rs1/-| Rs1/- Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs 1/-
LEVELS 0.05% 0.05% Rs 1/- 0.01% Rs 1/- Rs1/- | Rs1/-| Rs1/- |[Rs1/-| Rs1/- Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs 1/-
LEVELS 0.05% 0.05% Rs 1/- 0.01% Rs 1/- Rs1/- | Rs1/-| Rs1/- |[Rs1/-| Rs1/- Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs 1/-
LEVEL10 0.05% 0.05% Rs 1/- 0.01% Rs 1/- Rs1/- | Rs1/-| Rs1/- |[Rs1/-| Rs1/- Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs 1/-
LEVEL11 0.05% 0.05% Rs 1/- 0.01% Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- |[Rs1/-| Rs1/- Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- |Rs1/-
LEVEL12 0.05% 0.05% Rs 1/- 0.01% Rs 1/- Rs1/- | Rs1/-| Rs1/- |[Rs1/-| Rs1/- Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs 1/-
LEVEL13 0.05% 0.05% Rs 1/- 0.01% Rs 1/- Rs1/- | Rs1/-| Rs1/- |[Rs1/-| Rs1/- Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs 1/-
LEVEL14 0.05% 0.05% Rs 1/- 0.01% Rs 1/- Rs1/- | Rs1/-| Rs1/- |[Rs1/-| Rs1/- Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs 1/-
LEVEL15 0.05% 0.05% Rs 1/- 0.01% Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- |[Rs1/-| Rs1/- Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- |Rs1/-
LEVEL16 0.05% 0.05% Rs 1/- 0.01% Rs 1/- Rs1/- | Rs1/-| Rs1/- |[Rs1/-| Rs1/- Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs 1/-
LEVEL17 0.05% 0.05% Rs 1/- 0.01% Rs 1/- Rs1/- | Rs1/-| Rs1/- |[Rs1/-| Rs1/- Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs 1/-
LEVEL18 0.05% 0.05% Rs 1/- 0.01% Rs 1/- Rs1/- | Rs1/-| Rs1/- |[Rs1/-| Rs1/- Rs 1/- Rs1/- |Rs1/-| Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs1/- | Rs1/- |Rs1/- | Rs 1/-
Company Earning| 0.00% 0.00% RS 12/- 0.03% RS 12/- RS12/- |RS12/-|RS12/-|Rs12/-| RS12/- | RS12/- | RS12/- |[RS12/-| RS12/- |RS12/- |RS12/-|RS 12/- RS 12/-|RS 12/-|RS 12/-
TOTAL 9% 9% RS 50 0.38% RS 50/- RS 50/- RS 50/- RS 50/- RS 50/- RS 50/- RS 50/- RS 50/- RS 50/- RS 50/- RS 50/- RS 50/- RS 50/- RS 50/- RS 50/- RS 50/-

FIRST 999 /- ANYTHING RECHARGE GET 9% , AFTER THAT 2% SELF , 18 UPLINE 0.90 % (EVERY MONTH 999 TOP UP BOUND TO GET 18 LEVEL INCOME), MAX 1 CRORE HIGHES
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2 HP Envy x360 (2023) AMD Ryzen 7 Octa Core 7730U
o
EV GOLD KIT PLATINUM KIT
: OVOGO BRAND PROMOTION REWARD AND ROYALTY INCOME G e B Q 9 MONTHS
DESIGNATION |LEVEL | ID COUNT S MONTHLY INCENTIVE

LEVEL 1

18 3.00% STEMCELL 2 KIT (RS10000)+ 5 OVOSPRAY (RS 5000)= Rs 15000/- / DELIVERY BOY KIT 100

LEVEL 1
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 3
LEVEL 4
LEVEL 5
LEVEL 6
LEVEL 7
LEVEL 8
LEVEL 9

18 6.00% PROVISIONAL SALARY ONE FAMILY MEMBER - TARGET OF 30 DAYS

90 SOLAR HOMELIGHT + AHV JUG +2 BURNER SIMI STOVE (ECO HOME) GOA TRIP 500
450 EV 3 POINT BHARTACO001 DUBAI TRIP 2500
2700 LAPTOP ol MALAYSIA TRIP 15000
14400 EV SCOOTY -150 KM RS SINGAPORE TRIP 50000
63000 5 KW SOLAR OFFGRID SYSTEM Qs&\‘?‘ CHINA TRIP 350000
360000 HYDROGEN OXYGEN INHALER ® SOUTH KOREA TRIP 12 LAKHS

900000 WITHOUT SOIL HYDRPONICS CULTIVATION INSIDE HOME + BANGLAW RUSSIA TRIP 30 LAKHS

2700000 EV CAR JAGUAR (1 CRORES +) EUROPE TRIP 90 LAKHS

4.

c/ \ 1‘3

DIAMOND KIT
IRIDIUM KIT

TOPAZ KIT



E

JAGUAR EV CAR 1.5 CRORES

SARI REWARD




DIRECT REFERAL INCOME

MERCHANT COST DIRECT REFERAL INCOME

X180
DIRECT REFERAL INCOME ——sss
5999 %630
14999 1,800
24999 2,160
49999 % 4,500
74999 7,200
124999 9,000
174999 % 13,500
249999 % 18,000
449999 % 27,000
599999 % 36,000
899999 % 45,000
3999999 % 180,000
14999999 % 900,000
249999999 % 9,000,000




ID WISE POINT DISTRIBUTION IN UNIVERSAL
MONEY MAGNET POOL

POINTS DISTRIBUTION IN UNIVERSAL MONEY MAGNET POOL

PRIME USER COST AMOUNT DISTRIBUTION

999 270
2999 540
5999 1,540
14999 3,600
24999 6,300
49999 9,000
74999 15,300
124999 27,000
174999 36,000
249999 45,000
449999 60,000
599999 75,000
899999 90,000
3999999 360,000
14999999 2,700,000
249999999 9,900,000




Revenue Sharing C.T.O weekly Distribution

955 CLUB
2999 CLUB BV DISTRIBUTED EQUALLY AMONG CLUB MEMBERS
5999 CLUB

14999 CLUE

24999 CLUB = 999 CLUB

49999 CLUB m 2999 CLUB

74999 CLUB = 5999 CLUB

124995 CLUB 14999 CLUB

174995 CLUB = 24999 CLUB

= 49999 CLUB

BROMZE FOWER (9 DAYS 18 DIRECT) = 74999 CLUB

= 124999 CLUB

m 174999 CLUB

= BRONZE

= BRONZE POWER (9 DAYS 18 DIRECT)

u SILVER ,
= GOLD _
u PLATINUM ‘ [
249999 CLUB 3.00% TOPAZ N \
449995 CLUB 3.25% RUBY
999995 CLUB 3.50% = DIAMOND
899995 CLUB 3.75% = [RIDIUM
40 LAKHS CLUB 4.00% = KESHARI
1.5 CRORE CLUB 4.25% = 249999 CLUB
25 CRORE CLUB 4.50% 445995 CLUB

18 LEVEL INCOME 18.00%
LIFETIME FUEL FREE CLUE 3.00%
6.75%

® 599999 CLUB

= 899999 CLUB
= 40 LAKHS CLUB



999 CLUB
2999 CLUB
5999 CLUB

14999 CLUB
24999 CLUB
49999 CLUB
74999 CLUB
124999 CLUB
174999 CLUB
249999 CLUB

449999 CLUB
599999 CLUB

899999 CLUB
40 LAKHS CLUB
1.5 CRORE CLUB
25 CRORE CLUB

1.25%
1.50%
1.75%
2.00%
2.25%
2.50%
2.75%
3.00%
3.00%

3.25%
3.50%

3.75%
4.00%
4.25%
4.50%

NON WORKING

BERONZE POWER (9 DAYS 18 DIRECT)

WORKING



999 CLUB -1% |
2999 CLUB-1.25%
5999 CLUB-1.50%

BRONZE IMPORTANCE

NON BRONZE - 100 % MAX CASH BACK

BRONZE — NO TIME LINE - 200% CASHBACK

BRONZE POWER -

(9 DAYS 18 DIRECT- MIN 2 SAME OR ABOVE ID) — 400% MAX CASH BACK

14999 CLUB- 1.75%
24999 CLUB - 2%

49999 CLUB -2.25%
74999 CLUB -2.50%

124999 CLUB-2.75%

After Bronze -

Refer 2 id of same Club — Enter Yourself in That Club
One Bronze Can Enter Multiple Clubs

174999 CLUB- 3.00%

249999 CLUB- 3.00%
449999 CLUB-3.25%
599999 CLUB-3.50%

899999 ECLUB- 3.75%
40 LAKHS CLUB- 4%

1.5 CRORES CLUB -4.25%
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E & , 25 CRORES CLUB - 4.50%

/,
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L

[EL INCOME

irect One Level Open

LEVELI0 | L

LEVEL 11
LEVEL 12
LEVEL 13
LEVEL 14
LEVEL 15
LEVEL 16
LEVEL 17
LEVEL 18

1.50%
2.50%
3.00%
4.00%
5.00%
6.00%
9.00%

18.00%

LEVEL 2
LEVEL 3
LEVEL 4
LEVEL 5
LEVEL 6
LEVEL 7
LEVEL 8
LEVEL 9

levers |0

9.00%
6.00%
5.00%
4.00%
3.00%
2.50%
1.50%
1.00%




APPS DOWNLOAD LEVEL INCOME - RS 500/-

AFPF ) JAL @ JUU A PDiN:10 of A -
LEVEL DISTRIBUTION 500 RS D AMOUNT RS NO OF ID INCOME
LEVEL 1 18.00% 500 %90 18 1,620
LEVEL 2 9.00% 500 45 90 34,050
LEVEL 3 6.00% 500 30 450 13,500
LEVEL 4 5.00% 500 %25 2700 67,500
LEVEL 5 4.00% 500 %20 14400 288,000
LEVEL & 3.00% 500 15 63000 945,000
’ LEVEL 7 2.50% 500 13 360000 4,500,000
v LEVEL 8 1.50% 500 8 900000 6,750,000
¢ LEVEL 9 1.00% 500 35 2700000 %13,500,000
LEVEL 10 1.00% 500 <5 5400000 27,000,000
& LEVEL 11 1.50% 500 <8 10800000 81,000,000
' #§LEVEL 12 2.50% 500 13 21600000 270,000,000
EVEL 13 3.00% 500 15 43200000 648,000,000
LEVEL 14 4.00% 500 %20 86400000 <1,728,000,000
LEVEL 15 5.00% 500 25 172800000 <4,320,000,000
LEVEL 16 6.00% 500 30 345600000 %10,368,000,000
LEVEL 17 9.00% 500 %45 691200000 %31,104,000,000
LEVEL 18 18.00% 500 %90 1382400000 <124,416,000,000
e J0Y .0

Free Sign Up !! All income stored in your Apps Download income wallet when your
downline top ups. When you enroll our paid membership id you can withdraw your incomes

BROMZE
SILVER
GOLD
PLATINUM
TOPAZ
RUBY
DIAMOND
IRIDIUM

%26,069,670




18 LEVEL INCOME - OWN TEAM

18 LEVEL DISTRIBUTION UNIVERSAL MONEY MAGNET

_ e —
PRIME USER COST AMOUNT DISTRIBUTION s gp—

999 349 | ey

2999 397

5999 2277 s
14999 3648 N
24999 1,134 | \
49999 31,620 )
74999 2,754

124999 4,860

174999 6,480 |

249999 8,100 ™
449999 %10,800

599999 13,500

899999 16,200

3999999 64,800

14999999 486,000
249999999 1,782,000




18 | FVFI INCAMF - NWN TFAM

PACKAGE

GLOBAL DISTRIBUTION

18%

18.00%
9.00%
6.00%
5.00%
4.00%
3.00%
PR
1.50%
1.00%
1.00%
1.50%

LEVEL 10
LEVEL 11

X12,960

22,333

21,166
X778
%648
%518
%389
%324
%194
%130

X875
%437
%292
%243
%194
%146
%122
%73
%49

\[e

18
90
450
2,700
14,400
63,000
360,000
900,000
2,700,000

NO

18 15,746.40
20 %39,366.00
450 %131,220.00
2700 %656,100.00
14400 %2,799,360.00
63000 %9,185,400.00
360000 %43,740,000.00
900000 %65,610,000.00
2700000 %131,220,000.00

AMOUNT

241,990
%104,976
%349,920

%1,749,600

%7,464,960
224,494,400
%116,640,000
%174,960,000
%349,920,000

2,700
14,400
63,000

360,000
900,000
2,700,000

\[e

3,208 18

%1,604 90

%1,069 450
%891 2,700
X713 14,400
X535 63,000
%446 360,000
X267 900,000
X178 2,700,000

X17,820

AMOUNT 8,100

%20,995
%52,488
%174,960
%874,800
%3,732,480
%12,247,200
%58,320,000 %203
%87,480,000 %122
%174,960,000 %81

%1,458
%729
%486
%405
%324
%243

AMOUNT

%57,737
%144,342
%481,140

%2,405,700
210,264,320
233,679,800
%160,380,000
%240,570,000
%481,140,000

45,000

NO

1
90
450

2,700
14,400
63,000

360,000
900,000
2,700,000

%26,244
%65,610
%218,700
%1,093,500
%4,665,600
%15,309,000
%72,900,000
%109,350,000
%218,700,000

\'[e) AMOUNT

18 %157
90 %394
450 %1,312
2,700 26,561
14,400 %27,994
63,000 291,854
360,000 %437,400
900,000 %656,100
2,700,000 %1,312,200

%2,041
%1,021
%680
X567
X454
%340
%284
%170
%113

NO

18
90
450
2,700
14,400
63,000
360,000
900,000
2,700,000

18
90
450
2,700
14,400
63,000
360,000

900,000
2,700,000

w3000 |

X11,340

AMOUNT

236,742
%91,854
%306,180
%1,530,900
26,531,840
%21,432,600

%315
%787
22,624
%13,122
%55,987
%183,708
%874,800
%1,312,200
%2,624,400




18 LEVEL INCOME - OWN TEAM

6000 15000
_ 1,540 . %3600 |

NO  AMOUNT NQO AmOuNT =133 NO AMOUNT %1,620 NO  INCOME X2,754
X648

18 %898 %117 18 22,100 %204 18 %3,674 %292 18 5,249 %496 18 %8,923

90 2,245 %58 90 5,249 X102 90 9,185 X146 90 13,122 X248 90 X22,307
450 7,484 %39 450 X17,496 %68 450 %30,618 97 450 343,740 %165 450 %74,358
2,700 37,422 %32 2,700 %87,480 %57 2,700 %153,090 %81 2700 %218,700 %138 2700 %371,790
14,400 %159,667 26 14,400 373,248 45 14,400 653,184 %65 14400 %933,120 X110 14400 1,586,304
63,000 %523,908 19 63,000 21,224,720 X34 63,000 %2,143,260 %49 63000 3,061,800 83 63000 5,205,060
360,000 2,494,800 16 360,000 5,832,000 28 360,000 10,206,000 41 360000 14,580,000 %69 360000 24,786,000
900,000 3,742,200 10 900,000 8,748,000 X17 900,000 ¥15,309,000 324 900000 %21,870,000 341 900000 %37,179,000
2,700,000 %7,484,400 6 2,700,000 <X17,496,000 %11 2,700,000 30,618,000 16 2700000 %43,740,000 %28 2700000 %74,358,000

25000 50000 75000




REAL OBJECTIVE 2024

VEHICLE DEMAND COLLECTION CRORES
3 W (AUTO/TOTO/PASSANGER) 630000 400000| X 252,000,000,000 25200 CRORE
2 WHELLER 125000 X 113,875,000,000 11387 CRORES
CAR 140000 900000| X 126,000,000,000 12600 CRORES
TOTAL VEHICLE SALE 1681000 X 491,875,000,000f 113875000000

TOTAL COLLECTION ONLY EV SCOOTY 2023

GOVT GST INCOME
9% REVENUE SHARING MODEL

| 4 11387 CRORES EV SCOOTY
d o X5,693,750,000, 569 CRORES TAX

X 24,597,000,000 2459 CRORES




2023 TOTAL EV SCOOTY SALE

OVOGO BUSINESS FORMULA 2024-2025

< 27,000

911000

< 24,597,000,000

BRONZE % 24,597,000,000| 3.00% X 737,910,000 73 CRORES N
11 |[BRONZE POWER (9 DAYS 18 DIRECT) |% 24,597,000,000| 6.00%| < 1,475,820,000| 147 CRORES oc
12 [SILVER % 24,597,000,000| 1.50% X 368,955,000] 36 CRORES L
13 |GOLD % 24,597,000,000| 1.75% < 430,447,500 43 CRORES =
14 |PLATINUM % 24,597,000,000| 2.00% % 491,940,000 49 CRORES E
15 |TOPAZ % 24,597,000,000| 2.25% 553,432,500 55 CRORES <<
16 |RUBY % 24,597,000,000| 2.50% £614,925,000 61 CRORES o
17 [DIAMOND % 24,597,000,000| 2.75% <676,417,500] 67 CRORES o
18 [IRIDIUM % 24,597,000,000| 3.00% X 737,910,000] 73 CRORES o
19 |KESHARI % 24,597,000,000| 3.25% % 799,402,500 REESCLENE o
27 |18 LEVEL INCOME % 24,597,000,000|18.00%| X 4,427,460,000 442 CRORES S
28 | LIFETIME FUEL FREE CLUB % 24,597,000,000| 3.00% <737,910,000| 73 CRORES o
29 |DIGITAL MARKETING EXP FUNDS | %24,597,000,000| 6.75%| X 1,660,297,500| 166 CRORES

Make the world cleaner, Save natural
resources, Create comfort for people

in g LA e




X 27,000 X 24,597,000,000
999 CLUB % 24,597,000,000| 1.00% X245,970,000 24 CRORES

1 w
2 (2999 CLUB X 24,597,000,000| 1.25% X 307,462,500 30 CRORES %
3 |5999 CLUB X 24,597,000,000| 1.50% X 368,955,000 36 CRORES —
4 (14999 CLUB X 24,597,000,000| 1.75% X430,447,500 43 CRORES Q.
5 |24999 CLUB X 24,597,000,000| 2.00% X491,940,000 49 CRORES E
6 49999 CLUB X 24,597,000,000| 2.25% X553,432,500 55 CRORES W
7 |74999 CLUB X 24,597,000,000| 2.50% X 614,925,000 61 CRORES oc
8 (124999 CLUB X 24,597,000,000| 2.75% 676,417,500 67 CRORES —
9 (174999 CLUB X 24,597,000,000| 3.00% X737,910,000 73 CRORES Z
20 (249999 CLUB X 24,597,000,000 3.00% X 737,910,000 73 CRORES E
21 449999 CLUB X 24,597,000,000| 3.25% X799,402,500 79 CRORES <
22 599999 CLUB X 24,597,000,000 3.50% X 860,895,000 86 CRORES Q.
23 899999 CLUB X 24,597,000,000| 3.75% X 922,387,500 92 CRORES O
24 |40 LAKHS CLUB X 24,597,000,000 | 4.00% 983,880,000 98 CRORES w
25 1.5 CRORE CLUB X 24,597,000,000| 4.25% X1,045,372,500 104 CRORES O
26 |25 CRORE CLUB X 24,597,000,000| 4.50% X1,106,865,000 110 CRORES ~

Make the world cleaner, Save natural

resources, Create comfort for people
in g LA e




HYDROJALL-ALKALINE WATER BOTTLE SALE

LTRS COLLECTION
0 2d0]  DAILY COLLECTION

X1,000,000,000

WHO DRINK - WHO SALE PEOPLE
10000000
20000000

LL

€ D%
7
ENRICHED WATER

=

N

| |TARGET TO DRINK 2024 -2025

I

Z,

PER DAY ONE PERSON DRINK 2 LTRS

) | [TARGET SHOP VENDOR WHO SELL ONLINE 1000000 540 CRORES MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION IN UMMP
(‘ TOTAL LTRS PRODUCTION 20000000 X1,000,000,000 1000000000
PER DAY TOTAL DRINKING WATER BUSINESS 100 CRORES IN MARKET

GOVT GST INCOME X 180,000,000 18 CRORES
REVENUE SHARING MODEL X 180,000,000 18 CRORES DAILY

HYDRQJALL

ALKALINE HYDROGEN ENRICHED WATER

DR




OVOGO BUSINESS FORMULA 2024-2025

WITHIN ONE YEAR DAILY 1 CRORES PEOPLE DRINK 20000000
% 5,400,000,000
1 999 CLUB % 5,400,000,000 | 1.00% 254,000,000 5 CRORES
2 |2999 CLUB % 5,400,000,000 | 1.25% 267,500,000/  6.75 CRORES L
- ) 3 |5999 CLUB % 5,400,000,000 | 1.50% 281,000,000, 8.1 CRORES E
o 4 |14999 CLUB % 5,400,000,000 | 1.75% 294,500,000/  9.45 CRORES @
§£/é § 5 124999 CLUB % 5,400,000,000 | 2.00% 108,000,000/ 10.8 CRORES O
<2y £ 6 |49999 CLUB % 5,400,000,000 | 2.25% X 121,500,000| 12.10 CRORES 2
=\ 7 |74999 CLUB % 5,400,000,000 | 2.50% % 135,000,000/ 13.50 CRORES =
(e ] 8 |124999 CLUB % 5,400,000,000 | 2.75% 148,500,000  14.85 CRORES —
= 9 |174999 CLUB % 5,400,000,000 | 3.00% X 162,000,000  16.20 CRORES L
o 10 |BRONZE % 5,400,000,000 | 3.00% % 162,000,000 L 200 ‘£
N} 11 |BRONZE POWER (9 DAYS 18 DIRECT) | % 5,400,000,000 | 6.00% 324,000,000 32.40 CRORES L
= - 12 |SILVER % 5,400,000,000 | 1.50% 81,000,000/ 8.10 CRORES -
HYDRGJALL
ALKALINE HYDROGEN ENRICHED WATER




» |GOLD X 5,400,000,000 | 1.75% X94,500,000| 9.45 CRORES
14 |PLATINUM X 5,400,000,000 | 2.00% X108,000,000| 10.8 CRORES
15 |TOPAZ X 5,400,000,000 | 2.25% X121,500,000| 12.15 CRORES
16 |RUBY X 5,400,000,000 | 2.50% X135,000,000, 13.50 CRORES
17 |DIAMOND X 5,400,000,000 | 2.75% X148,500,000| 14.85 CRORES
18 |IRIDIUM X 5,400,000,000 | 3.00% X162,000,000| 16.20 CRORES
19 (KESHARI X 5,400,000,000 | 3.25% X 175,500,000 [g v A1y 0l 1{0 ] 1{ 3
20 1249999 CLUB X 5,400,000,000 | 3.00% X 162,000,000 e (9.l Ko {0 ] 1{ 3
21 1449999 CLUB X 5,400,000,000 | 3.25% X 175,500,000 j v 8100 {0 ] 1{ 3
22 (599999 CLUB X 5,400,000,000 | 3.50% X189,000,000, 18.90 CRORES
23 1899999 CLUB X 5,400,000,000 | 3.75% X202,500,000| 20.25 CRORES
24 140 LAKHS CLUB X 5,400,000,000 | 4.00% X 216,000,000 [k H =10 Xe :{e] {3
25 (1.5 CRORE CLUB X 5,400,000,000 | 4.25% X 229,500,000 -y A: Ly {e] {3
26 |25 CRORE CLUB X 5,400,000,000 | 4.50% 243,000,000 24.3
27 |18 LEVEL INCOME X 5,400,000,000 | 18.00% X 972,000,000, 97.20 CRORES
28 |LIFETIME FUEL FREE CLUB X 5,400,000,000 | 3.00% X162,000,000 16.20 CRORES
29 |DIGITAL MARKETING EXP FUNDS X 5,400,000,000 | 6.75% X 364,500,000, 36.45 CRORES

59‘
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ALKALINE HYDROGEN

ENRICHED WATER

OVOGO PARTNERS!
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ALKALINE HYDROGEN







CARBONATE — 60 MG.
POTASSIUM - 05 MG.
TSR . ([T
SODIUM  ome.
~gh_ | = NITRATE - 05MG
MT\” MAGNESIUM - 04 MG.
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RS 109/-

ALRALIN

RS74/- RS79/-

E 11 LTTR WIARK

RS 171/-




Experience the life in every drop
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5 LTRS — RS 480/-

ALKALIN

250 ML-RS 75/-
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Se
<Z- ONE SPRAY - 1LTR ALKALINE 9.5 PH
g.: = 200 SPRAY - 200 LTRS (CONVERTED)
() = PER LTR PROFIT - RS 60/-
€5 = 200LTRS - RS 12000/,
O . BUYRATE - RS 999/-
« NET PROFIT - RS 11000/-

Vo G*




Scan And Pay Scan And Pay Apps Scan And Pay Apps

Zero Electricity Zero Wastage
Alkaline Hydrogen Vanadium
20 LTR POT- ISO CERTIFIED

Zero Electricity Zero Wastage
Alkaline Hydrogen Vanadium

Android Apps Jug- ISO CERTIFIED

Android Apps

1.Mobile Protector- 3.Mobile Protector- Kawachx TG SR . CU X Mobile Protector-
Kawachx KaWaEl g kawachx
Zero Maintenance 1 Piece Ovo Spra
Button Technology it SOOI AN
DOUBLE BURNER

Rs 6000/-

Rs 999/-

Rs 3000/-

Rs 15000/-

Scan And Pay

Zero Electricity Zero
Wastage Alkaline
Hydrogen Vanadium 20
LTR POT- ISO
CERTIFIED

+DOUBLE BURNER
I 3.3 KW EV CHARGING

§ 90 OCPP POINT

il

+ 3 OVO SPRAY

Al




Save 28% GST On Buying Bikes, Convert Petrol to Ev Bikes

$ovooo #

ARAI CERTIFIED KIT, RTO APPROVANR 25 ECOHOME -50000/- §

RETROFITTING TRAINING 20 LTR POT ZERO ELECTRICITY
3 DAYS TRAINING PROGRAMME- ZERO WEASTAGE ALKALIVE

MUMBAI- PETROL TO EV BIKES HYDROGEN VANADIUM POT

TRAIN TICKET =TO AND FRO SOLAR FAN HOME LIGHT

Garage And Spare Parts S S EE
Management Software
_EV.DELAERSHIP-LICENCE SMOKE LESS ZERO GAS STOVE




Y @ OVOGO

€

®
[ —

® 4 i'/z (' @
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® OVOGO ’0 Scan and Download g_és‘@g
- o E:ﬁ%

W Ogobizz Con

WORLDS FIRST MINI 3“3 KW OCPP WIFI EV CHARGING STATION




70/30 Collection Distribution

ok y  5-20% COMPANY PAYS

v B 3 ) E 30%
T CASHBACK TO VEHICLE OWNERS

m HOST/MERCHANT (70%) OVOGO TEAM (30%)

° e




CALCULATION & PROFIT
EV CHARGING INCOME
30 UNIT- Rs 600/-

— Rs 200- 400/-
App. Daily Income




- CALCULATION & PRUFIT.

24 HRS ON ,12 HRS CHARGING BUSINESS

iﬂli"h

UNIT CONSUME

TOTAL UNIT PER DAY =32 UNIT
EV CHARGING OWNER GET

PER DAY= 32*14 = RS 256/-
TII\/IE TAKEN MONTHLY = RS 256/- X 30 = RS 7680

\ L 9’ YEARLY =RS 7680 *12 = RS 92,160/-




. CALCULATION & PRUFIT.

24 HRS ON ,12 HRS CHARGING BUSINESS

UNIT CONSUME

TOTAL UNIT PER DAY =15 UNIT

\ ' L

N
agVs . EV CHARGING OWNER GET
PER DAY= 15 *8 = RS 120/-
MONTHLY = RS 120/- X 30 = RS 3600/-
YEARLY =RS 3600 *12 = RS 43200/-

PER DAY MAX 5 BIKE/SCOOTY




CALCULATION & PROFIT

24 HRS ON ,12 HRS

V.
TOTAL UNIT PER DAY =60 UNIT

|% EV CHARGING OWNER GET
PER DAY= 60 * 14 = RS 480/-
MONTHLY = RS 480/- X 30 = RS 14400/-
YEARLY = RS 14400 * 12 = RS 172800/-




P -3 di{eld1)30% COMMPANY BENEFIT

VEHICLE UNIT REQUIRED 20 COLLECTION 70% COLLECTION AC/DC HOURS TAKING PER DAY MAXIMUYM PER DAY PROFIT PER MONTH PROFIT PER YEAR PROFIT
AUTO 8 20 160 %112 3 HOURS L X448 X13,440 X161,280
BIKE 5 20 100 %70 3.5 HOURS L X280 X 8,400 X100,800
CAR 30 20| 600 %420 AC 5 HRS 2 X840 X 25,200 X302,400
CAR 30 20| 600 %420 DC 45 MINUTES 10 X4,200 X126,000 X1,512,000
250 20| 5000 %3,500 30KW DC | 8 HOURS 2 X7,000 X 210,000 X2,520,000
| 250 20| 5000 %3,500 60 KW DC | 4 HOURS L X14,000 X420,000 X 5,040,000
| BUS 250 20| 5000 %3,500 120 KW DC| 2 HOURS 6 X 21,000 X 630,000 X7,560,000
250 20| 5000 %3,500 240 KW DC| 1HOUR 10 X 35,000 X1,050,000 X12,600,000

App. Daily Income




| NGO DONATION REWARD

At time of withdrawl 5% TDS .
NEXT 9% WILL STORE IN NGO Donation funds.

Directly 50% of donation you make in our NGO PORTAL . ACCOUNT NO AND ALL INFORMATION OF NGO will
Available
Submit the deposite slip and ngo will give donation letter and receipt .

Then 100% inr will credit to your withdraw! wallet after admin permission
You will get 80G / FCRA / 12AA benefits

| 4X RETOP| UP — EVERY TIME — WHEIN RETOP UP AGAIN DIRE&T REF
WILL EARN AND CLUB DISTRIBUTION AGAIN — NEW PRODUCT GET + THAT ID WILL ENTER AGAIN THAT CLUB



Scan And Pay

Anywhere Anytime India




DEPOSTE : INR / USDT/ S FORM ONLY

400% INCOME —RETOP UP BY INR GET STEMCELL PRODUCT

WITHDRAWL : INR (5% TDS , 9% NGO DONATION FUNDS)
THURSDAY — CLUB SHARING BENEFIT
DIRECT REF / REPURCHASE : NEXT DAY

EE united states

WITHDRAW : S USDT / TRON / INR FORM

WWW.OVOGO.IN
WWW.0VOGO.CLOUD

Shiprocket NEXT TIME PRODUCT BUY — SHOPPING PORTAL
R WWW.0OVOGO.SHOP (PARTNER LOGIN)



	Slide 1:   3000  ovogo PLAYSTORE apps/  distributorship(B2B)
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4:   3000  ovogo PLAYSTORE apps/  distributorship(B2B)
	Slide 5:   3000  ovogo PLAYSTORE apps/  distributorship(B2B)
	Slide 6:   3000  ovogo PLAYSTORE apps/  distributorship(B2B)
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18
	Slide 19: DIRECT REFERAL INCOME
	Slide 20: ID WISE POINT DISTRIBUTION IN UNIVERSAL MONEY MAGNET POOL
	Slide 21
	Slide 22
	Slide 23
	Slide 24: Level income
	Slide 25: Apps download level income – Rs 500/-
	Slide 26: 18 level income – OWN TEAM
	Slide 27: 18 level income – OWN TEAM
	Slide 28: 18 level income – OWN TEAM
	Slide 29
	Slide 30
	Slide 31
	Slide 32
	Slide 33
	Slide 34
	Slide 35: YOUR PAINLESS         JOURNEY BEGINS  TODAY  
	Slide 36: Non toxic 
	Slide 37: Alkaline 1 ltr market
	Slide 38
	Slide 39: 100 ml  
	Slide 40:  Alkaline +Hydrogen+ Vanadium Rich Life Giving Water
	Slide 41:  Save 28% GST On Buying Bikes, Convert Petrol to Ev Bikes
	Slide 42
	Slide 43: Sample 8
	Slide 44: UNIT  Calculation & Profit
	Slide 45: AUTO  Calculation & Profit
	Slide 46: SCOOTY/BIKE  Calculation & Profit
	Slide 47: CAR  Calculation & Profit
	Slide 48: UNIT  Calculation & Profit
	Slide 49: Ngo donation reward
	Slide 50
	Slide 51

